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Sandwiches, rolls and wraps

Add 80c for rolls and wraps

Extra filling 50c each (tomato, cheese, carrot,
cucumber, lettuce)

Vegemite

Tuna or Chicken
Cheese

Ham & Cheese
Egg, lettuce & mayo

Salad; Lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber
Add ham, chicken or tuna $1

Jaffle (Sandwich press) Cheese

Ham & cheese/ baked beans or spaghetti

Sweet chilli chicken & salad wrap

Sassy Salads (Healthy & Yum)

Our salads include: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot,
Cucumber & Cheese
Plain (No meat)

Salad tubs

Add 50c for ham

Add $1 for tuna or chicken

Healthy Choice Snacks
Seasonal fresh fruit

Carrot sticks
Yogurt

Boiled egg
Fresh fruit salad
(Term 1 & 4 only)

THERE WILL BE LIMITED
HOT FOOD AVAILABLE
OVER THE COUNTER DAILY.

PRICE$ FROM $1,00 - $2.00 ‘.
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$2.50
$3.50
$3.00
$3.50
$4.00

$4.00

$3.00

$3.50

$6.00

$4.00

$1.50
$1.00
$2.50
$1.20

$3.50

Canteen Menu

quickclig.com.au 1300116637

Alternatively place your child’s name, grade and

The Grange
CANTEEN NOW HAS ONLINE ORDERING

order on a brown paper bag and place in class tub

Hot Food

Lasagne (97%) fat free

Home-made Mac and Cheese

Dim Sims
Corn Cobettes

Oven Baked Cheeseburger
Oven Baked Chicken Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)

Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Sub (Lettuce &
Mayo).

Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Sub (Without
Lettuce & Mayo).

Noodle Cups (Chicken or Beef).
Oven Baked Dino Snacks

Party pie
Sweet chilli tenders

Homemade pizza Margarita

Hawaiian/ BBQ Chicken

Vegan Nuggets

Soy sauce

BBQ/ sweet chilli sauce
Tomato sauce
Mayonnaise

Lunch bag

A NOTE TO PARENTS- A STICKER WILL
BE PLACED ON THE CHILD’S LUNCH
ORDER TO COLLECT THEIR FROZEN
SNACK FROM THE CANTEEN TO AVOID
SPILLAGES WITHIN THE CLASSROOMS.
HOT NOODLES CAN BE COLLECTED FROM
THE CANTEEN.

$4.80

$4.80

$1.00
$1.20

$5.00

$5.00

$5.00

$4.50

$3.00

3 for $2.70
6 for $5.00

$1.20
$2.20

$3.50

$4.00

$1.30 each

40c
40c
40c
30c

20c


http://www.ouronlinecanteen.com.au/

Canteen Menu

Snacks

Power balls or Mini muffins
Jelly

J)’s (Chicken, Salt and Vinegar, Pizza)
Popcorn

Honey soy chicken chips
Ice Treats

Zooper doopers

Frozen juice cups

Ice twists

Callipo

Ice cream cup (Milo)
Frozen pineapple rings
Frozen orange pieces

Frozen pear-based slushies (All natural
flavours)
Paddle Pops

Drinks
Just Juice (Apple, Orange or Apple &
Blackcurrant).

Big M (Chocolate or Strawberry).

Chill J

Water

50c each
$1.50
$1.80
$1.80
$2.00

$1.00
$1.00
$1.80
$1.80
$1.20
80c

50c

$2.50

$2.00

$2.00

$2.80

$2.50

$2

DAILY SPECIALS

Monday:
Fisherman’s Box
1 Oven Baked Fish Fillet, Oven Baked Wedges, with
Just Juice
or
Chicken Strip Box
4 Chicken Strips, Oven Baked Wedges with Just Juice
$6.00
Tuesday:

Butter Chicken & Steamed Rice
with Just Juice

$6.00
Wednesday:

Home-made Bolognese pasta
Just Juice

$6.00

Thursday
3 nuggets, 10 potato gems with Just Juice
$5.00

Thursday & Friday ONLY

Hot Dog add 50c for cheese $4.00
Jumbo Sausage Roll $4.50
HALAL $5.00
Beef pie $4.50
Halal Beef Pie $5.00
Gluten free Beef Pie $6.00

Please advise our canteen manager, Sharon, if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements prior to placing
an order. There is changing variety of over the counter snacks available each day so please come and see what we have

to offer.

All prices are subject to change, normally dependent on fluctuations from our supplier
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