

The Grange

CANTEEN NOW HAS ONLINE ORDERING quickcliq.com.au 1300116637
Alternatively place your child's name, grade

Alternatively place your child's name, grade and order on a brown paper bag and place in class tub

Sandwiches, rolls and wraps

Add 80c for rolls and wraps

Extra filling 50c each (tomato, cheese, carrot, cucumber, lettuce)

Vegemite	\$2.50
Tuna or Chicken	\$3.50
Cheese	\$3.00
Ham & Cheese	\$3.50
Halli & Cheese	\$4.00
Egg, lettuce & mayo	\$4.00
Salad; Lettuce, tomato, carrot & cucumber Add ham, chicken or tuna \$1	\$3.00
Jaffle (Sandwich press) Cheese	
	\$3.50
Ham & cheese/ baked beans or spaghetti	\$6.00
Sweet chilli chicken & salad wrap	

Sassy Salads (Healthy & Yum)

Our salads include: Lettuce, Tomato, Carrot, Cucumber & Cheese Plain (No meat) Salad tubs

Add 50c for ham

Add \$1 for tuna or chicken \$4.00

Hot Food

Lasagne (97%) fat free	\$4.80
Home-made Mac and Cheese	\$4.80
Dim Sims	\$1.00
Corn Cobettes	\$1.20
Oven Baked Cheeseburger	\$5.00
Oven Baked Chicken Burger (Lettuce & Mayo)	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Sub (Lettuce & Mayo).	\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Tender Sub (Without Lettuce & Mayo).	\$4.50
Noodle Cups (Chicken or Beef).	\$3.00
Oven Baked Dino Snacks	3 for \$2.70 6 for \$5.00
Party pie	\$1.20
Sweet chilli tenders	\$2.20
Homemade pizza Margarita	\$3.50
Hawaiian/ BBQ Chicken	\$4.00
Vegan Nuggets	\$1.30 each

Healthy Choice Snacks

Seasonal fresh fruit	\$1.50	Soy sauce	40c
Carrot sticks	\$1.00	BBQ/ sweet chilli sauce	40c
Yogurt	\$2.50	Tomato sauce	40c
Boiled egg Fresh fruit salad	\$1.20	Mayonnaise	30c
(Term 1 & 4 only)	\$3.50	Lunch bag	20c

THERE WILL BE LIMITED
HOT FOOD AVAILABLE
OVER THE COUNTER DAILY.
PRICES FROM \$1.00. \$5.00

A NOTE TO PARENTS- A STICKER WILL BE PLACED ON THE CHILD'S LUNCH ORDER TO COLLECT THEIR FROZEN SNACK FROM THE CANTEEN TO AVOID SPILLAGES WITHIN THE CLASSROOMS. HOT NOODLES CAN BE COLLECTED FROM THE CANTEEN.





<u>Snacks</u>	DAILY SPECIALS
---------------	-----------------------

Power balls or Mini muffins	50c each	Monday:	
Jelly	\$1.50	Fish sweet /s Day	
JJ's (Chicken, Salt and Vinegar, Pizza)	\$1.80	Fisherman's Box 1 Oven Baked Fish Fillet, Oven Baked	Wedges, with
Popcorn	\$1.80	Just Juice	3.2,
Honey soy chicken chips	\$2.00	or Chicken Strip Box	
		4 Chicken Strips, Oven Baked Wedges	with Just Juice
<u>Ice Treats</u>		\$6.00	
Zooper doopers	\$1.00	Tuesday:	
Frozen juice cups	\$1.00	Butter Chicken & Steamed F	Rice
Ice twists	\$1.80	with Just Juice	
Callipo	\$1.80	\$6.00	
, (A41)	\$1.00	Wednesday:	
Ice cream cup (Milo)	\$1.20	Wednesday.	
Frozen pineapple rings	80c	Home-made Bolognese pas Just Juice	sta
Frozen orange pieces	50c	\$6.00	
Frozen pear-based slushies (All natural flavours)	\$2.50		
Paddle Pops	\$2.00	Thursday	
<u>Drinks</u>		3 nuggets, 10 potato gems with Just Juice	
Just Juice (Apple, Orange or Apple & Blackcurrant).	\$2.00	\$5.00	
Big M (Chocolate or Strawberry).	\$2.80	Thursday & Friday ONLY	
	\$2.50	Hot Dog add 50c for cheese	\$4.00
Chill J		Jumbo Sausage Roll HALAL	\$4.50 \$5.00
Water	\$2	Beef pie	\$4.50
		Halal Beef Pie	\$5.00
		Gluten free Beef Pie	\$6.00

Please advise our canteen manager, Sharon, if you have any allergies or special dietary requirements prior to placing an order. There is changing variety of over the counter snacks available each day so please come and see what we have to offer.

All prices are subject to change, normally dependent on fluctuations from our supplier



